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Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

.p. y Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10N  (5) 1,4 km 5 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(100) Meta

1 89 Agata Moczarska 15:07 1:55 2:47 5:36 11:15 14:35 15:07 13:40
UKS Traper UKS T 1:55 0:52 2:49 5:39 3:20 0:32 *35

2 36 Julia Gorząd 17:08 1:41 2:43 6:27 13:17 16:39 17:08 15:43
Aktywne Choszcz 1:41 1:02 3:44 6:50 3:22 0:29 *35

3 107 Natalia Piątek 19:10 1:47 2:48 4:28 9:24 18:39 19:10 12:27 17:39
UKS Traper UKS T 1:47 1:01 1:40 4:56 9:15 0:31 *35 *35

4 33 Alicja Wesoła 81:24 1:54 3:07 7:37 ----- 20:45 21:24 19:45
Aktywne Choszcz 1:54 1:13 4:30 13:08 0:39 *35

5 53 Julia Kasprowiak 81:32 2:17 3:21 9:36 ----- 20:49 21:32 17:34
Aktywne Choszcz 2:17 1:04 6:15 11:13 0:43 *35

M10N  (8) 1,4 km 5 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(100) Meta

1 116 Franciszek Wielgó 12:46 1:47 2:48 6:23 8:51 12:15 12:46 11:18
UKS Traper UKS T 1:47 1:01 3:35 2:28 3:24 0:31 *35

2 18 Błażej Ciborowski 14:15 1:31 2:19 5:15 7:49 13:44 14:15
Aktywne Choszcz 1:31 0:48 2:56 2:34 5:55 0:31

3 111 Jan Stachowiak 14:20 1:42 2:46 6:56 11:05 13:49 14:20 12:51
UKS Traper UKS T 1:42 1:04 4:10 4:09 2:44 0:31 *35

4 102 Wojciech Mosek 15:40 2:02 3:18 7:46 10:22 14:41 15:40 15:04
UKS Traper UKS T 2:02 1:16 4:28 2:36 4:19 0:59 *100

5 37 Leon Wesoły 18:23 2:56 4:05 9:20 11:55 17:48 18:23
Aktywne Choszcz 2:56 1:09 5:15 2:35 5:53 0:35

6 20 Antoni Mądraszek 20:25 2:25 3:44 11:19 13:56 19:53 20:25
Aktywne Choszcz 2:25 1:19 7:35 2:37 5:57 0:32

7 51 Karol Gałwa 73:32 1:53 2:54 6:43 ----- 12:41 13:32 10:56
Aktywne Choszcz 1:53 1:01 3:49 5:58 0:51 *35

8 92 Antoni Mosek 73:55 2:19 3:06 7:22 ----- 13:21 13:55 12:05
UKS Traper UKS T 2:19 0:47 4:16 5:59 0:34 *35

K12  (8) 1,6 km 7 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(38) 5(41) 6(35) 7(100) Meta

1 113 Barbara Szydłows 11:07 1:30 2:16 3:58 4:41 8:26 9:55 10:40 11:07 6:41
UKS Traper UKS T 1:30 0:46 1:42 0:43 3:45 1:29 0:45 0:27 *35

2 90 Julia Moczarska 11:42 1:22 2:03 4:04 4:55 8:51 10:25 11:16 11:42
UKS Traper UKS T 1:22 0:41 2:01 0:51 3:56 1:34 0:51 0:26

3 17 Maja Gorząd 13:04 1:43 2:39 4:39 6:28 10:26 11:54 12:37 13:04 8:42
Aktywne Choszcz 1:43 0:56 2:00 1:49 3:58 1:28 0:43 0:27 *35

4 114 Eliza Trela 14:33 1:36 2:57 6:13 7:04 11:17 13:03 14:03 14:33
UKS Traper UKS T 1:36 1:21 3:16 0:51 4:13 1:46 1:00 0:30

5 22 Pola Ciborowska 16:15 3:22 4:09 6:28 8:14 13:16 14:56 15:45 16:15
Aktywne Choszcz 3:22 0:47 2:19 1:46 5:02 1:40 0:49 0:30

6 108 Aleksandra Prątni 16:29 1:45 2:58 6:34 8:25 13:04 15:01 15:59 16:29
UKS Traper UKS T 1:45 1:13 3:36 1:51 4:39 1:57 0:58 0:30

7 105 Gabriela Pilewska 18:23 1:59 5:52 8:34 10:27 15:02 17:02 17:57 18:23
UKS Traper UKS T 1:59 3:53 2:42 1:53 4:35 2:00 0:55 0:26

8 106 Martyna Strzałkow 20:22 3:47 7:47 10:32 12:23 17:01 18:35 19:56 20:22
UKS Traper UKS T 3:47 4:00 2:45 1:51 4:38 1:34 1:21 0:26

K14  (4) 2,4 km 8 PK
1(33) 2(42) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(35) 8(100) Meta

1 83 Izabela Borowiec 29:09 2:34 7:51 13:54 14:27 22:31 25:32 27:52 28:44 29:09
UKS Traper UKS T 2:34 5:17 6:03 0:33 8:04 3:01 2:20 0:52 0:25

2 31 Karolina Franas 35:54 4:34 8:53 13:11 13:56 20:08 28:09 34:32 35:22 35:54 22:47
Aktywne Choszcz 4:34 4:19 4:18 0:45 6:12 8:01 6:23 0:50 0:32 *33

3 28 Zuzanna Ikiert 65:47 2:50 35:24 43:32 44:53 57:40 62:23 64:31 65:21 65:47
Aktywne Choszcz 2:50 32:34 8:08 1:21 12:47 4:43 2:08 0:50 0:26

86 Kinga Łukijańska nkl 2:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UKS Traper UKS T 2:09

M12  (4) 1,6 km 7 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(38) 5(41) 6(35) 7(100) Meta

1 87 Karol Łukijański 12:03 1:14 2:21 3:52 4:34 9:11 10:50 11:37 12:03
UKS Traper UKS T 1:14 1:07 1:31 0:42 4:37 1:39 0:47 0:26

2 32 Borys Ciborowski 14:12 1:24 2:08 4:37 6:11 11:16 12:55 13:44 14:12
Aktywne Choszcz 1:24 0:44 2:29 1:34 5:05 1:39 0:49 0:28

3 16 Julian Możdżyńsk 23:50 1:53 2:58 10:18 11:37 19:28 21:35 23:18 23:50
Aktywne Choszcz 1:53 1:05 7:20 1:19 7:51 2:07 1:43 0:32

4 132 Wojciech Bąbel 24:58 2:18 6:13 10:58 12:16 21:27 23:25 24:25 24:58
KOS BnO Szczeci 2:18 3:55 4:45 1:18 9:11 1:58 1:00 0:33

M14  (5) 2,4 km 8 PK
1(33) 2(42) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(35) 8(100) Meta

1 118 Aleksander Szutko 18:41 1:54 5:07 7:54 8:26 12:08 13:24 17:39 18:18 18:41
UKS Traper UKS T 1:54 3:13 2:47 0:32 3:42 1:16 4:15 0:39 0:23
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M14  (5) 2,4 km 8 PK (c.d.)

1(33) 2(42) 3(41) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(35) 8(100) Meta

2 21 Szymon Andrzeje 36:03 2:51 9:16 20:38 21:22 27:49 31:31 34:38 35:34 36:03
Aktywne Choszcz 2:51 6:25 11:22 0:44 6:27 3:42 3:07 0:56 0:29

3 40 Jeremiasz Bruzi 38:41 9:17 23:07 26:55 27:32 32:08 35:15 37:23 38:16 38:41
Aktywne Choszcz 9:17 13:50 3:48 0:37 4:36 3:07 2:08 0:53 0:25

4 35 Adam Dzietczyk 42:46 8:25 17:18 21:56 22:48 34:57 39:20 41:30 42:22 42:46
Aktywne Choszcz 8:25 8:53 4:38 0:52 12:09 4:23 2:10 0:52 0:24

110 Kornel Prątnicki nkl ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UKS Traper UKS T

OPEN  (2) 2,6 km 10 PK
1(31) 2(33) 3(43) 4(41) 5(42) 6(39) 7(38) 8(34) 9(35) 10(100) Meta

1 104 Mateusz Mosek 73:13 1:33 5:36 12:16 16:12 48:01 55:35 63:41 65:00 70:50 72:29 73:13
UKS Traper UKS T 1:33 4:03 6:40 3:56 31:49 7:34 8:06 1:19 5:50 1:39 0:44

2 103 Karolina Mosek 75:11 3:34 7:39 14:15 18:19 50:07 57:32 65:45 67:14 72:54 74:28 75:11
UKS Traper UKS T 3:34 4:05 6:36 4:04 31:48 7:25 8:13 1:29 5:40 1:34 0:43

K16  (2) 2,7 km 9 PK
1(31) 2(33) 3(42) 4(41) 5(40) 6(34) 7(39) 8(35) 9(100) Meta

1 115 Wanessa Trela 37:44 1:57 4:41 12:01 18:01 19:09 24:56 29:55 35:54 37:10 37:44
UKS Traper UKS T 1:57 2:44 7:20 6:00 1:08 5:47 4:59 5:59 1:16 0:34

2 112 Magdalena Szydło 39:44 2:33 6:43 14:04 19:58 21:10 26:46 31:51 37:50 39:11 39:44
UKS Traper UKS T 2:33 4:10 7:21 5:54 1:12 5:36 5:05 5:59 1:21 0:33

K20/21  (13) 4,1 km 14 PK
1(31) 2(57) 3(56) 4(37) 5(55) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(46) 10(54) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(100)
Meta

1 66 Anna Nowakowska 51:50 2:15 4:15 4:54 8:04 11:03 22:01 25:10 31:16 33:07 38:49 42:47 44:15 48:22 51:21
1blog 1blog 2:15 2:00 0:39 3:10 2:59 10:58 3:09 6:06 1:51 5:42 3:58 1:28 4:07 2:59

51:50
0:29

2 1 Kamila Michalczik 53:09 1:44 3:37 4:29 8:51 15:22 23:19 27:05 31:38 33:13 39:41 41:37 44:20 49:41 52:23
100bł 100bł 1:44 1:53 0:52 4:22 6:31 7:57 3:46 4:33 1:35 6:28 1:56 2:43 5:21 2:42

53:09
0:46

3 129 Beata WANDA 77:04 4:28 6:44 7:23 12:58 22:16 37:07 42:46 56:32 58:23 64:03 66:32 68:43 73:41 76:27
52brem 52brem 4:28 2:16 0:39 5:35 9:18 14:51 5:39 13:46 1:51 5:40 2:29 2:11 4:58 2:46

77:04
0:37

4 99 Agnieszka Maziers 77:54 1:51 4:17 6:14 10:58 18:53 29:37 33:16 41:17 48:17 58:54 62:16 63:51 73:52 76:53
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 1:51 2:26 1:57 4:44 7:55 10:44 3:39 8:01 7:00 10:37 3:22 1:35 10:01 3:01

77:54
1:01

5 100 Wiktoria Ulatowsk 81:53 1:49 4:25 5:34 9:09 22:57 33:35 37:18 45:14 52:15 62:56 66:14 67:54 77:54 80:57
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 1:49 2:36 1:09 3:35 13:48 10:38 3:43 7:56 7:01 10:41 3:18 1:40 10:00 3:03

81:53
0:56

6 4 Milena ŻURAWSK 85:02 1:55 6:39 7:38 16:49 24:49 34:59 38:08 43:08 52:26 61:43 65:27 67:15 82:22 84:22
100bł 100bł 1:55 4:44 0:59 9:11 8:00 10:10 3:09 5:00 9:18 9:17 3:44 1:48 15:07 2:00

85:02
0:40

7 80 Alicja Zając 91:55 3:24 6:08 7:11 9:54 15:02 34:14 38:04 42:22 46:11 51:30 70:53 75:59 86:19 91:13
3blog 3blog 3:24 2:44 1:03 2:43 5:08 19:12 3:50 4:18 3:49 5:19 19:23 5:06 10:20 4:54

91:55
0:42

8 7 Anna SIMIŃSKA 100:46 2:40 22:37 23:31 32:45 40:36 50:56 54:04 58:52 68:19 77:38 81:19 83:11 98:10 100:11
100bł 100bł 2:40 19:57 0:54 9:14 7:51 10:20 3:08 4:48 9:27 9:19 3:41 1:52 14:59 2:01

100:46
0:35

9 48 Aleksandra Dzwon 100:50 2:07 6:14 6:59 11:16 15:13 54:41 64:43 69:56 72:12 76:39 78:13 80:06 97:04 100:11
1 Batalion Logis 1 2:07 4:07 0:45 4:17 3:57 39:28 10:02 5:13 2:16 4:27 1:34 1:53 16:58 3:07

100:50
0:39

10 82 Natalia Żurawska 102:41 2:23 7:23 7:52 13:24 17:15 56:29 66:36 72:00 74:07 78:36 80:03 81:48 98:33 102:02
2blog 2blog 2:23 5:00 0:29 5:32 3:51 39:14 10:07 5:24 2:07 4:29 1:27 1:45 16:45 3:29

102:41
0:39

11 128 Agnieszka JESION 106:52 2:34 11:35 12:24 17:38 21:27 60:05 70:41 75:58 78:08 82:46 84:11 86:04 102:44 106:15
52brem 52brem 2:34 9:01 0:49 5:14 3:49 38:38 10:36 5:17 2:10 4:38 1:25 1:53 16:40 3:31

106:52
0:37

44 Wiktoria Dąbrows nkl 18:27 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1 bskład 1 bskład 18:27
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K20/21  (13) 4,1 km 14 PK (c.d.)

1(31) 2(57) 3(56) 4(37) 5(55) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(46) 10(54) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(100)
Meta

74 Maja Ujazdowska nkl 32:21 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1 bskład 1 bskład 32:21

M16  (1) 2,7 km 9 PK
1(31) 2(33) 3(42) 4(41) 5(40) 6(34) 7(39) 8(35) 9(100) Meta

1 29 Michał Ikiert 38:08 1:49 3:21 8:30 14:48 16:15 25:53 29:46 35:32 37:32 38:08
Aktywne Choszcz 1:49 1:32 5:09 6:18 1:27 9:38 3:53 5:46 2:00 0:36

M20/21  (23) 6,0 km 20 PK
1(31) 2(56) 3(36) 4(53) 5(55) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(46) 10(54) 11(47) 12(44) 13(40) 14(41)

15(42) 16(39) 17(38) 18(34) 19(35) 20(100) Meta

1 137 Bartłomiej Małecki 43:53 1:21 3:30 5:21 8:31 10:45 14:03 17:03 19:10 20:58 24:32 26:03 30:08 32:55 33:24
Gorzów Wielkopol 1:21 2:09 1:51 3:10 2:14 3:18 3:00 2:07 1:48 3:34 1:31 4:05 2:47 0:29

36:22 38:40 40:24 41:08 42:36 43:23 43:53
2:58 2:18 1:44 0:44 1:28 0:47 0:30

2 121 Lev Dubro 43:57 1:03 3:11 5:12 8:00 10:12 14:19 16:29 18:43 20:11 23:43 25:23 28:43 33:05 33:35
UKS Traper UKS T 1:03 2:08 2:01 2:48 2:12 4:07 2:10 2:14 1:28 3:32 1:40 3:20 4:22 0:30

36:50 39:02 40:26 41:15 42:58 43:35 43:57
3:15 2:12 1:24 0:49 1:43 0:37 0:22

3 63 Marek Marcinkows 48:42 1:14 3:29 5:34 9:10 11:46 16:47 19:31 22:08 24:01 27:27 29:21 33:42 36:58 37:38
2blog 2blog 1:14 2:15 2:05 3:36 2:36 5:01 2:44 2:37 1:53 3:26 1:54 4:21 3:16 0:40

40:51 43:36 45:02 45:57 47:33 48:16 48:42
3:13 2:45 1:26 0:55 1:36 0:43 0:26

4 93 Sebastian Gołdyn 55:19 1:31 7:59 10:24 13:57 16:44 25:02 27:10 29:12 31:07 34:14 35:44 39:45 43:55 44:31
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 1:31 6:28 2:25 3:33 2:47 8:18 2:08 2:02 1:55 3:07 1:30 4:01 4:10 0:36

47:03 49:08 51:37 52:42 54:08 54:56 55:19
2:32 2:05 2:29 1:05 1:26 0:48 0:23

5 96 Jarosław Joachim 59:51 1:37 4:38 8:51 12:13 14:48 19:59 22:48 26:00 27:54 33:35 35:54 43:20 46:47 47:21
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 1:37 3:01 4:13 3:22 2:35 5:11 2:49 3:12 1:54 5:41 2:19 7:26 3:27 0:34

50:54 54:06 55:55 56:45 58:34 59:24 59:51
3:33 3:12 1:49 0:50 1:49 0:50 0:27

6 10 Sławomir KRZYMI 62:04 1:37 4:15 9:18 12:54 15:51 21:50 24:43 27:57 29:49 34:57 37:15 42:04 47:32 48:11
100bł 100bł 1:37 2:38 5:03 3:36 2:57 5:59 2:53 3:14 1:52 5:08 2:18 4:49 5:28 0:39

52:18 55:36 57:36 58:30 60:45 61:34 62:04
4:07 3:18 2:00 0:54 2:15 0:49 0:30

7 72 Patryk Szcześniak 66:19 1:38 5:10 7:05 10:57 14:01 22:32 24:38 27:25 29:04 32:34 34:18 38:41 43:53 44:56
1blog 1blog 1:38 3:32 1:55 3:52 3:04 8:31 2:06 2:47 1:39 3:30 1:44 4:23 5:12 1:03

55:48 58:57 62:21 62:55 64:30 65:55 66:19
10:52 3:09 3:24 0:34 1:35 1:25 0:24

8 120 Michał Belnik 68:49 1:08 3:08 14:01 17:07 19:48 23:42 26:29 38:24 43:57 47:55 49:48 53:31 56:46 57:22
UKS Traper UKS T 1:08 2:00 10:53 3:06 2:41 3:54 2:47 11:55 5:33 3:58 1:53 3:43 3:15 0:36

60:44 63:29 64:57 65:52 67:35 68:19 68:49
3:22 2:45 1:28 0:55 1:43 0:44 0:30

9 150 Przemysław RAŹN 73:42 1:32 9:13 14:24 17:44 23:08 32:22 35:55 39:25 41:32 46:05 48:04 53:04 60:38 61:20
100bł 100bł 1:32 7:41 5:11 3:20 5:24 9:14 3:33 3:30 2:07 4:33 1:59 5:00 7:34 0:42

65:08 67:54 69:22 70:13 72:22 73:08 73:42
3:48 2:46 1:28 0:51 2:09 0:46 0:34

10 59 Krzysztof Kruszy 76:47 1:37 4:17 7:46 18:52 21:47 27:32 30:33 33:56 36:26 48:33 50:50 55:54 60:58 61:38
2blog 2blog 1:37 2:40 3:29 11:06 2:55 5:45 3:01 3:23 2:30 12:07 2:17 5:04 5:04 0:40

65:23 68:48 71:28 72:34 74:35 76:20 76:47
3:45 3:25 2:40 1:06 2:01 1:45 0:27

11 145 Patryk ŁUSZKIEW 85:19 14:27 19:23 25:39 29:47 33:26 44:07 47:58 51:26 53:37 58:07 60:01 65:00 72:35 73:16
100bł 100bł 14:27 4:56 6:16 4:08 3:39 10:41 3:51 3:28 2:11 4:30 1:54 4:59 7:35 0:41

77:02 79:40 81:07 82:16 83:44 84:42 85:19
3:46 2:38 1:27 1:09 1:28 0:58 0:37

12 144 Damian PLUTA 89:53 2:59 8:34 12:59 30:59 32:56 39:12 41:58 44:53 46:36 51:08 55:13 64:49 71:54 73:56
100bł 100bł 2:59 5:35 4:25 18:00 1:57 6:16 2:46 2:55 1:43 4:32 4:05 9:36 7:05 2:02

77:32 81:41 83:59 85:14 88:19 89:21 89:53
3:36 4:09 2:18 1:15 3:05 1:02 0:32

13 49 Artur FIEREK 91:03 1:15 9:15 12:18 15:25 18:21 23:46 29:25 47:54 51:51 55:12 57:08 69:13 72:29 73:08
52brem 52brem 1:15 8:00 3:03 3:07 2:56 5:25 5:39 18:29 3:57 3:21 1:56 12:05 3:16 0:39

76:42 83:50 85:35 86:39 89:08 90:30 91:03
3:34 7:08 1:45 1:04 2:29 1:22 0:33

14 124 Paweł Żbikowski 121:55 1:33 5:34 13:23 16:31 19:44 71:17 73:56 76:56 78:41 83:18 87:20 97:09 103:58 105:59
112 brem 112 bre 1:33 4:01 7:49 3:08 3:13 51:33 2:39 3:00 1:45 4:37 4:02 9:49 6:49 2:01

109:41 113:48 116:07 117:18 120:28 121:24 121:55 121:28
3:42 4:07 2:19 1:11 3:10 0:56 0:31 *100

15 61 Paweł Kusiak 125:30 2:07 10:46 15:08 32:11 40:56 50:12 54:06 58:25 62:15 67:33 70:46 84:58 90:20 91:09
3blog 3blog 2:07 8:39 4:22 17:03 8:45 9:16 3:54 4:19 3:50 5:18 3:13 14:12 5:22 0:49

103:59 116:21 119:00 120:45 123:35 124:48 125:30
12:50 12:22 2:39 1:45 2:50 1:13 0:42

16 69 Kacper Ostrowski 126:34 2:10 7:53 16:19 30:14 34:51 43:49 46:43 65:10 69:07 78:32 80:29 95:11 105:03 105:37
112 brem 112 bre 2:10 5:43 8:26 13:55 4:37 8:58 2:54 18:27 3:57 9:25 1:57 14:42 9:52 0:34

109:50 113:43 121:09 122:22 124:40 125:58 126:34
4:13 3:53 7:26 1:13 2:18 1:18 0:36
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M20/21  (23) 6,0 km 20 PK (c.d.)

1(31) 2(56) 3(36) 4(53) 5(55) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(46) 10(54) 11(47) 12(44) 13(40) 14(41)
15(42) 16(39) 17(38) 18(34) 19(35) 20(100) Meta

17 39 Adrian Antczak 129:28 6:11 14:32 19:03 39:03 44:49 54:04 57:04 62:04 66:19 71:11 74:42 88:44 94:05 95:08
3blog 3blog 6:11 8:21 4:31 20:00 5:46 9:15 3:00 5:00 4:15 4:52 3:31 14:02 5:21 1:03

107:50 120:03 122:51 124:42 127:20 128:40 129:28
12:42 12:13 2:48 1:51 2:38 1:20 0:48

8 Marcin PLICH nkl 1:48 10:03 ----- 19:45 23:43 32:15 34:29 36:45 39:52 43:59 46:18 50:45 55:04 55:56
100bł 100bł 1:48 8:15 9:42 3:58 8:32 2:14 2:16 3:07 4:07 2:19 4:27 4:19 0:52

59:41 63:33 65:26 66:30 68:19 69:07 70:20 14:36
3:45 3:52 1:53 1:04 1:49 0:48 1:13 *37

3 Dawid PRISKE nkl 1:21 8:29 ----- ----- 22:28 27:28 30:40 34:06 36:00 40:31 43:51 50:09 ----- -----
100bł 100bł 1:21 7:08 13:59 5:00 3:12 3:26 1:54 4:31 3:20 6:18

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 77:58 78:40 6:20 16:19 41:55 76:24
27:49 0:42 *57 *37 *50 *49

2 Jakub MIZANCEW nkl 1:59 8:11 11:44 16:54 20:10 33:59 37:40 53:18 55:50 61:39 63:40 78:20 84:38 85:19
100bł 100bł 1:59 6:12 3:33 5:10 3:16 13:49 3:41 15:38 2:32 5:49 2:01 14:40 6:18 0:41

97:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 105:52 71:09
11:53 8:40 *49

9 Daniel JESIOTR nkl 1:21 16:00 19:42 24:35 27:58 42:00 45:34 61:10 63:46 69:21 71:29 86:16 92:36 93:12
100bł 100bł 1:21 14:39 3:42 4:53 3:23 14:02 3:34 15:36 2:36 5:35 2:08 14:47 6:20 0:36

105:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 113:49 47:20
11:50 8:47 *47

42 Walewski Dawid nkl 2:19 24:09 27:46 32:42 36:01 50:05 53:36 69:07 71:44 77:18 79:33 94:17 100:34 101:14
1 bskład 1 bskład 2:19 21:50 3:37 4:56 3:19 14:04 3:31 15:31 2:37 5:34 2:15 14:44 6:17 0:40

113:07 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 121:50
11:53 8:43

149 Szymon KĄDEJ nkl 3:39 34:15 37:48 42:45 46:05 60:03 63:38 79:14 81:48 87:35 89:27 104:14 110:39 111:16
100bł 100bł 3:39 30:36 3:33 4:57 3:20 13:58 3:35 15:36 2:34 5:47 1:52 14:47 6:25 0:37

123:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 131:56
11:49 8:51

M35/40  (18) 4,6 km 16 PK
1(33) 2(32) 3(57) 4(36) 5(37) 6(53) 7(50) 8(48) 9(51) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(52) 14(46)

15(49) 16(100) Meta

1 15 Kamil Dzietczyk 34:18 2:06 2:53 4:47 6:38 7:27 10:30 13:18 17:17 19:49 20:48 23:36 25:54 28:56 30:22
Aktywne Choszcz 2:06 0:47 1:54 1:51 0:49 3:03 2:48 3:59 2:32 0:59 2:48 2:18 3:02 1:26

32:31 33:53 34:18
2:09 1:22 0:25

2 125 Robert Adamski 38:24 2:20 3:18 5:23 7:39 8:28 11:39 14:59 17:13 20:03 21:28 25:27 28:31 32:12 33:57
100bł 100bł 2:20 0:58 2:05 2:16 0:49 3:11 3:20 2:14 2:50 1:25 3:59 3:04 3:41 1:45

36:33 37:54 38:24
2:36 1:21 0:30

3 11 Kamil GUZAL 38:54 1:43 2:24 4:26 10:50 11:26 14:23 17:22 19:22 21:52 23:07 26:31 29:02 32:22 33:47
100bł 100bł 1:43 0:41 2:02 6:24 0:36 2:57 2:59 2:00 2:30 1:15 3:24 2:31 3:20 1:25

36:52 38:27 38:54 3:03
3:05 1:35 0:27 *31

4 50 Radosław Gałka 39:18 2:51 3:55 5:56 7:46 8:37 11:48 14:40 18:32 21:03 22:13 25:25 28:11 31:56 33:41
112 brem 112 bre 2:51 1:04 2:01 1:50 0:51 3:11 2:52 3:52 2:31 1:10 3:12 2:46 3:45 1:45

37:04 38:49 39:18
3:23 1:45 0:29

5 94 Łukasz Jakielasze 43:31 2:47 3:43 8:57 11:53 12:41 16:12 19:19 22:53 25:57 27:09 30:54 33:45 37:04 38:45
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 2:47 0:56 5:14 2:56 0:48 3:31 3:07 3:34 3:04 1:12 3:45 2:51 3:19 1:41

41:28 43:00 43:31
2:43 1:32 0:31

6 34 Konrad Zieliński 44:12 2:06 2:53 5:12 12:25 13:07 16:25 19:25 23:38 25:58 27:08 30:29 33:03 36:58 38:41
Aktywne Choszcz 2:06 0:47 2:19 7:13 0:42 3:18 3:00 4:13 2:20 1:10 3:21 2:34 3:55 1:43

41:59 43:45 44:12
3:18 1:46 0:27

7 64 Michał Mucha 46:18 2:30 3:27 5:27 8:14 9:14 12:21 15:23 19:29 22:12 24:00 28:04 31:52 36:02 38:15
2blog 2blog 2:30 0:57 2:00 2:47 1:00 3:07 3:02 4:06 2:43 1:48 4:04 3:48 4:10 2:13

41:39 43:31 46:18
3:24 1:52 2:47

8 95 Mariusz Kalata 54:50 2:45 4:01 11:28 14:25 15:57 21:00 25:28 28:02 31:34 33:24 38:07 41:37 46:25 48:36
1 bdowizab 1 bdo 2:45 1:16 7:27 2:57 1:32 5:03 4:28 2:34 3:32 1:50 4:43 3:30 4:48 2:11

52:12 54:14 54:50
3:36 2:02 0:36

9 47 Tomasz Duszczak 62:18 3:29 4:20 7:26 10:56 12:25 17:23 23:13 26:15 29:44 31:33 44:11 47:39 52:37 55:32
2blog 2blog 3:29 0:51 3:06 3:30 1:29 4:58 5:50 3:02 3:29 1:49 12:38 3:28 4:58 2:55

59:30 61:43 62:18
3:58 2:13 0:35

10 136 Szymon ŚMIELEW 69:59 5:46 7:14 10:21 18:32 19:30 25:21 30:49 36:48 40:03 42:09 47:14 52:14 60:43 63:05
52brem 52brem 5:46 1:28 3:07 8:11 0:58 5:51 5:28 5:59 3:15 2:06 5:05 5:00 8:29 2:22

66:27 69:17 69:59
3:22 2:50 0:42

11 41 Marcin Ciesiółka 74:09 3:58 5:09 9:06 12:56 13:38 18:25 24:24 33:37 39:37 41:31 56:11 59:55 65:11 67:23
1blog 1blog 3:58 1:11 3:57 3:50 0:42 4:47 5:59 9:13 6:00 1:54 14:40 3:44 5:16 2:12

71:45 73:36 74:09
4:22 1:51 0:33
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M35/40  (18) 4,6 km 16 PK (c.d.)

1(33) 2(32) 3(57) 4(36) 5(37) 6(53) 7(50) 8(48) 9(51) 10(47) 11(49) 12(54) 13(52) 14(46)
15(49) 16(100) Meta

12 46 Waldemar Dolato 76:12 5:32 6:32 11:09 14:50 15:42 20:29 26:19 35:39 41:42 43:20 58:05 61:58 67:06 69:18
1 bskład 1 bskład 5:32 1:00 4:37 3:41 0:52 4:47 5:50 9:20 6:03 1:38 14:45 3:53 5:08 2:12

73:43 75:43 76:12
4:25 2:00 0:29

13 58 Przemysław Król 80:14 3:38 4:46 7:27 15:07 15:55 20:59 27:23 40:09 45:44 47:16 62:15 66:05 71:13 73:14
3blog 3blog 3:38 1:08 2:41 7:40 0:48 5:04 6:24 12:46 5:35 1:32 14:59 3:50 5:08 2:01

77:47 79:46 80:14
4:33 1:59 0:28

14 147 Piotr GROMEK 80:47 4:15 5:25 9:27 14:35 15:55 22:33 30:52 45:29 48:28 50:12 57:23 60:30 66:42 71:05
100bł 100bł 4:15 1:10 4:02 5:08 1:20 6:38 8:19 14:37 2:59 1:44 7:11 3:07 6:12 4:23

75:43 79:06 80:47
4:38 3:23 1:41

15 5 Łukasz KUŚTA 83:20 8:09 9:23 13:08 18:27 19:52 26:13 34:54 49:37 52:25 54:04 61:19 64:28 70:40 75:00
100bł 100bł 8:09 1:14 3:45 5:19 1:25 6:21 8:41 14:43 2:48 1:39 7:15 3:09 6:12 4:20

79:49 82:48 83:20
4:49 2:59 0:32

16 76 Maciej Wadelski 85:37 8:42 11:33 13:47 20:33 21:57 28:42 37:10 51:34 54:29 56:17 63:26 66:31 72:36 76:58
1 Batalion Logis 1 8:42 2:51 2:14 6:46 1:24 6:45 8:28 14:24 2:55 1:48 7:09 3:05 6:05 4:22

81:35 85:04 85:37
4:37 3:29 0:33

75 Krzysztof WACHO nkl ----- 1:54 4:30 ----- 7:44 19:25 ----- 27:29 30:04 ----- ----- 33:21 36:57 -----
52brem 52brem 1:54 2:36 3:14 11:41 8:04 2:35 3:17 3:36

----- 44:16 44:45 2:42 5:11 16:14 23:33 36:06 40:50
7:19 0:29 *31 *56 *55 *54 *45 *44

43 Dawid Dawidzińsk nkl 7:41 8:32 20:04 25:58 27:02 44:12 53:42 61:31 65:16 68:57 84:21 ----- ----- -----
1 bskład 1 bskład 7:41 0:51 11:32 5:54 1:04 17:10 9:30 7:49 3:45 3:41 15:24

----- -----

M45/50  (11) 4,1 km 14 PK
